
https://model.wings.rs Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial results 1/7

Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1A individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
0 Christopher Thom 19662 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Mikołaj Gołubowski 133133 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Michał Gołubowski 161974 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Jakub Jaraczewski 54011 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Adrian Drelse 168411 J Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Priit Leomar 17894 Estonia F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Oskar Leomar 159592 J Estonia F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Vasyl Bezchasnyy 172583 Ukraine F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Feliks Kusaiev 172587 Ukraine F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Michał Słyś 53764 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Michał Śliwiński 53778 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Allard Van Wallene 70209 Netherlands F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Thomas Weimer 118560 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Oleh Pshenychnyy 168517 Ukraine F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jan Vosejpka 16913 Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Dirk Halbmeier 29734 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Rudolf Holzleitner 46887 Austria F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jan Zajic 131520 J Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Leif Nielsen 17198 Denmark F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Vitek Rossler 66072 Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Lubomír Štefka 167715 Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Bronislav Gablas 16994 Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Michael Zagora 127497 Czech Republic F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Bastiaan Duijghuisen 70215 Netherlands F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Lars Buch Jensen 17267 Denmark F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Vittorio Brussolo 20298 Italy F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Erik Niemierski 140603 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Albert Emil Niemierski 143119 J Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jurgen Maassen 70190 Netherlands F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



https://model.wings.rs Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial results 2/7

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
1 Hubert Niezborała 128141 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Tymon Niezborała 131309 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Grozdan Meglaj 141530 Croatia F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jarosław Jeziorny 140631 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Tomasz Jeziorny 140632 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Dominik Skwarek 53751 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Franciszek Halicki 80574 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kamil Halicki 54065 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Matija Hrast 68426 Slovenia F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Radosław Oporowski 67949 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Oleksandr Kharlan 179845 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 J Ukraine F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Marek Mandziak 118258 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Marcel Mandziak 109546 J Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Dmytro Merzliakov 87114 J Ukraine F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Bernd Hönig 19371 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Ron Aßmuß 19645 Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Simon Pietzko 86213 J Germany F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Grzegorz Pawlak 159307 Poland F1A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1B individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
0 Jakub Cierech 167181 J Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Dag Edvard Larsen 63281 Norway F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Štěpán Rýz 175280 J Czech Republic F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Ismet Yurtseven 102752 Turkiye F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Daniel Cimochowski 66931 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Bartłomiej Skibicki 53716 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Stanisław Skibicki 54069 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Bartosz Zukowski 168071 J Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Renato Nicosia 92657 Italy F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Eugeniusz Cofalik 83008 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Michal Svehla 134359 Czech Republic F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Vladislav Urban 16966 Czech Republic F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Pavel Fejt 16850 Czech Republic F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Oleksandr Starov 139170 Ukraine F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Oleksii Kosylo 123646 J Ukraine F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Bill Colledge 66359 United Kingdom F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Serge Tedeschi 60163 France F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Stanislav Babakaev 181118 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Florian Jäckel 100799 J Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Hubert Pietzko 19758 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Hagen Stendal 19587 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Philip Ball 78640 Great Britain F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Maria Tanner 118733 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Adrian Pakoca 180399 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Adam Krawiec 53787 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Michael Seifert 19508 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 John Carter 29438 Great Britain F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Stepan Stefanchuk 29163 Ukraine F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Andreas Gey 19524 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
1 Oleg Kulakovsky 87101 Ukraine F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Bernhard Schwendemann 19288 Germany F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Leszek Kryszczuk 65719 Poland F1B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1C individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
0 Dominik Pelka 80469 Poland F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Gerhard Aringer 52984 Germany F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Erik Niemierski 140603 Germany F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Mariusz Gąsiorowski 54008 POLAND F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Edward Burek 53982 Poland F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Zbigniew Czop 53920 Poland F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Johannes Seren 19629 Germany F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Francois Ducassou 60165 France F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Darijo Jermol 61360 Croatia F1C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial - F1Q individual results

Place Name FAI ID Jun Team Category S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 F1 A1 F2 A2 F3 A3 Total
0 Aleksander Zabek 167897 J Poland F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Wojciech Bartel 131115 J Poland F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Rafał Wagner 118259 Poland F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Filip Badylak 53880 Poland F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Andreas Lindner 19533 Germany F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Imola Váradiné Fodor 151492 Hungary F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Mihály Váradi 81492 Hungary F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 JANCSO, Andras 81438 Magyarország F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Gábor Milák 81462 Hungary F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Matthias Tietz 19536 Germany F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Franciszek Jędrysiak 118251 Poland F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Paul Seren 135664 Germany F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Jean Luc Drapeau 60325 France F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Fabrizio Ceccarini 20300 Italy F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Andrea Banci 20001 Italy F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Franco Gradi 20294 Italy F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Cesare Gianni 20297 Italy F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 André Seifert 19532 Germany F1Q 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Kietrz Sun Cup, Pieter de Boer Memorial - teams aggreggated results

Place Team F1A F1B F1C F1Q Total


